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XIII Međunarodni plivački miting - "22. APRIL 2022" -
30.04.2022 - 01.05.2022., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

Disciplina 19 Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
01.05.2022 - 9:00 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Nezvanični BiH Otvoreno/Open 25.53 Emir Muratović OLBL Banja Luka (BiH) 2019
Nezvanični BiH - 18 27.20 Marko Kovačić BIH Kavala (GRE) 2019
Nezvanični BiH ABC 28.31 Amer Voljevica STSA Sarajevo (BiH) 2016
Nezvanični BiH - 14 29.84 Affan Salispahić STSA Sarajevo (BiH) 2020
Nezvanični BiH A 32.31 Sami Burazerović SHSA Sarajevo (BiH) 2022

FINA A Standard Entry Times : 25.17  /  FINA B Standard Entry Times : 26.05
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Kat Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts

E: Apsolutno/Open

1. Ado Gargović 24 E Budva B.R., BU 28.03 612 Q
2. Nikola Dokmanović 17 D 11.April, BG 28.13 605 Q
3. Leo Janković 19 E Kantrida, RI 28.60 576 Q
4. Luka Jovanović 15 C 11.April, BG 28.78 565 Q
5. Jaroslav Potemin 17 D Ilirija, LJU 29.93 502 Q
6. Luka Morača 17 D Olymp, BL 30.02 498 Q
7. Luca Laković 20 E Maksimir, ZG 30.04 497 Q
8. Affan Salispahić 16 C Sport Time, SA 30.13 492 Q
9. Taj Majcen 15 C Delfin, LJU 30.23 487 Q

10. Ognjen Ćirković 18 D 11.April, BG 30.39 480 Q
11. Matevž Kostanjevec 15 C PA Kurent, PT 30.43 478 Q
12. Aleksej Vidović 17 D Borac, BL 30.93 455 R
13. Aleksandar Nikolić 15 C 11.April, BG 31.22 443 Q
14. Lovro Keglević 15 C Kantrida, RI 31.27 440 Q
15. Relja Grahovac 14 B Borac, BL 31.77 420 Q
16. Boris Šarić 19 E Olymp, BL 31.85 417
17. Timofej Strelchinin 16 C Budva B.R., BU 32.05 409 Q
18. Vanja Kvočka 13 B Olymp, BL 32.50 392 Q
19. Andrej Čolić 15 C Olymp, BL 32.88 379 Q
20. Andrej Kresojević 14 B Borac, BL 33.67 353 R
21. Tobija Čampa 14 B Ribnica, RI 34.05 341 R
22. David Tuckešić 16 C Borac, BL 34.55 326
23. Jurij Peteršič 16 C PA Kurent, PT 35.29 306
24. Mateja Kasagić 14 B Borac, BL 35.76 294
25. Damir Nukić 16 C Borac, BL 36.23 283
26. Luka Bašić 15 C Zrinjski, MO 37.73 250
27. Sergej Vlačo 11 A Delfin, LA 38.78 231
28. Viktor Jurešić 13 B Zrinjski, MO 39.40 220
29. Joško Rozić 11 A Orka, MO 39.43 219
30. Ante Talić 14 B Zrinjski, MO 40.38 204
31. Pascal Krevs 11 A PA Kurent, PT 41.01 195
32. Jure Trubarac 11 A Orka, MO 43.42 164
33. Aleksej Čolić 11 A Olymp, BL 43.61 162
34. Jan Kovač 11 A Orka, MO 43.72 161
35. Damjan Malešević 12 A Borac, BL 43.87 159
36. Aleksandar Vojinović 14 B Borac, BL 44.54 152
37. Filip Budiša 9 A Delfin, LA 45.48 143
38. Patrik Knezović 13 B Orka, MO 46.33 135
39. Ivan Topić 9 A Delfin, LA 48.39 118
40. Aleksej Popović 9 A Borac, BL 49.25 112
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XIII Međunarodni plivački miting - "22. APRIL 2022" -
30.04.2022 - 01.05.2022., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

Disciplina 19, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify, E: Apsolutno/Open

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Kat Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts

41. Adriano Glibić 14 B Orka, MO 52.35 93
42. Vuk Serdar 10 A 22.april, BL 52.93 90
43. Vedran Jonlija 12 A Orka, MO 53.36 88
44. Danilo Panić 11 A Olymp, BL 54.44 83
45. Ilija Pepić 14 B Borac, BL 55.80 77
46. Kristijan Majkic 10 A 22.april, BL 56.47 74
47. Mihajlo Stjepanović 12 A 22.april, BL 59.64 63
48. Strahinja Kovačević 7 A Borac, BL 1:11.63 36
49. Vojislav Vukovojac 9 A 22.april, BL 1:13.08 34

DSQ Matko Rozić 9 A Orka, MO
DSQ Igor Kovačić 12 A 22.april, BL
DSQ Ivan Blažević 9 A 22.april, BL
DSQ Feđa Jakovljević 6 A Olymp, BL
DNS Ahmed Hasaković 16 C Sharks, SA
DNS Mihajlo Jorgić 9 A 22.april, BL
DNS Andrija Miljić 10 A 22.april, BL
DNS Nikša Pupić 8 A 22.april, BL
DNS Petar Pupić 10 A 22.april, BL
DNS Petar Samardžić 11 A 22.april, BL

D: Muški/Male 17/18

1. Nikola Dokmanović 17 D 11.April, BG 28.13 605 Q
2. Jaroslav Potemin 17 D Ilirija, LJU 29.93 502 Q
3. Luka Morača 17 D Olymp, BL 30.02 498 Q
4. Ognjen Ćirković 18 D 11.April, BG 30.39 480 Q
5. Aleksej Vidović 17 D Borac, BL 30.93 455 R

C: Muški/Male 15/16

1. Luka Jovanović 15 C 11.April, BG 28.78 565 Q
2. Affan Salispahić 16 C Sport Time, SA 30.13 492 Q
3. Taj Majcen 15 C Delfin, LJU 30.23 487 Q
4. Matevž Kostanjevec 15 C PA Kurent, PT 30.43 478 Q
5. Aleksandar Nikolić 15 C 11.April, BG 31.22 443 Q
6. Lovro Keglević 15 C Kantrida, RI 31.27 440 Q
7. Timofej Strelchinin 16 C Budva B.R., BU 32.05 409 Q
8. Andrej Čolić 15 C Olymp, BL 32.88 379 Q
9. David Tuckešić 16 C Borac, BL 34.55 326

10. Jurij Peteršič 16 C PA Kurent, PT 35.29 306
11. Damir Nukić 16 C Borac, BL 36.23 283
12. Luka Bašić 15 C Zrinjski, MO 37.73 250

DNS Ahmed Hasaković 16 C Sharks, SA
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XIII Međunarodni plivački miting - "22. APRIL 2022" -
30.04.2022 - 01.05.2022., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

Disciplina 19, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify

B: Muški/Male 13/14

1. Relja Grahovac 14 B Borac, BL 31.77 420 Q
2. Vanja Kvočka 13 B Olymp, BL 32.50 392 Q
3. Andrej Kresojević 14 B Borac, BL 33.67 353 R
4. Tobija Čampa 14 B Ribnica, RI 34.05 341 R
5. Mateja Kasagić 14 B Borac, BL 35.76 294
6. Viktor Jurešić 13 B Zrinjski, MO 39.40 220
7. Ante Talić 14 B Zrinjski, MO 40.38 204
8. Aleksandar Vojinović 14 B Borac, BL 44.54 152
9. Patrik Knezović 13 B Orka, MO 46.33 135

10. Adriano Glibić 14 B Orka, MO 52.35 93
11. Ilija Pepić 14 B Borac, BL 55.80 77

A: Muški/Male -12

1. Sergej Vlačo 11 A Delfin, LA 38.78 231
2. Joško Rozić 11 A Orka, MO 39.43 219
3. Pascal Krevs 11 A PA Kurent, PT 41.01 195
4. Jure Trubarac 11 A Orka, MO 43.42 164
5. Aleksej Čolić 11 A Olymp, BL 43.61 162
6. Jan Kovač 11 A Orka, MO 43.72 161
7. Damjan Malešević 12 A Borac, BL 43.87 159
8. Filip Budiša 9 A Delfin, LA 45.48 143
9. Ivan Topić 9 A Delfin, LA 48.39 118

10. Aleksej Popović 9 A Borac, BL 49.25 112
11. Vuk Serdar 10 A 22.april, BL 52.93 90
12. Vedran Jonlija 12 A Orka, MO 53.36 88
13. Danilo Panić 11 A Olymp, BL 54.44 83
14. Kristijan Majkic 10 A 22.april, BL 56.47 74
15. Mihajlo Stjepanović 12 A 22.april, BL 59.64 63
16. Strahinja Kovačević 7 A Borac, BL 1:11.63 36
17. Vojislav Vukovojac 9 A 22.april, BL 1:13.08 34

DSQ Matko Rozić 9 A Orka, MO
DSQ Igor Kovačić 12 A 22.april, BL
DSQ Ivan Blažević 9 A 22.april, BL
DSQ Feđa Jakovljević 6 A Olymp, BL
DNS Mihajlo Jorgić 9 A 22.april, BL
DNS Andrija Miljić 10 A 22.april, BL
DNS Nikša Pupić 8 A 22.april, BL
DNS Petar Pupić 10 A 22.april, BL
DNS Petar Samardžić 11 A 22.april, BL
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